

INVITATION FOR BID #17-027
 BID TABULATION

BIDDER:
 SECTION 1 – PLANT PICK UP

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Estimated Annual Quantity (tons)	Porky Joerling Trucking Inc.		Fred Weber, Inc.		Central Stone Company		Diamond Hauling LLC		Cannon Excavation Co., LLC		Big Creek Quarry, Inc.	
			PRICE PER TON (Plant Pick Up)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Plant Pick Up)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Plant Pick Up)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Plant Pick Up)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Plant Pick Up)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Plant Pick Up)	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Screenings	50			\$2.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$50.00					\$2.00	\$100.00
2	1 Inch Minus MoDOT Type 5	500			\$5.50	\$2,750.00	\$4.75	\$2,375.00					\$4.35	\$2,175.00
3	1 Inch Clean, MSD 1	100			\$9.75	\$975.00	\$8.50	\$850.00					\$9.00	\$900.00
4	2 Inch Clean, MSD 2	100			\$8.00	\$800.00	\$7.50	\$750.00					\$7.00	\$700.00
5	Rock Blanket, MSD Type 5	50			\$15.00	\$750.00	\$10.50	\$525.00					\$10.75	\$537.50
6	Gabion Stone, MSD 6	50			\$11.50	\$575.00	\$10.00	\$500.00					\$12.00	\$600.00
7	Light Limestone Revetment, MSD 7	50			\$15.00	\$750.00	\$13.00	\$650.00					\$12.00	\$600.00
8	Heavy Limestone Revetment, MSD 8	50			\$15.00	\$750.00	\$13.50	\$675.00					\$14.00	\$700.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL			No Bid		\$7,450.00		\$6,375.00		No Bid		No Bid		\$6,312.50	

SECTION 2 – ROCK PLUS DELIVERY

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Estimated Annual Quantity (tons)	Porky Joerling Trucking Inc.		Fred Weber, Inc.		Central Stone Company		Diamond Hauling LLC		Cannon Excavation Co., LLC		Big Creek Quarry, Inc.	
			PRICE PER TON (Delivered Price per Ton)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Delivered Price per Ton)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Delivered Price per Ton)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Delivered Price per Ton)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Delivered Price per Ton)	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON (Delivered Price per Ton)	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Screenings	100	\$5.50	\$550.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.50	\$550.00	\$5.55	\$555.00	\$5.90	\$590.00		\$0.00
2	1 Inch Minus MoDOT Type 5	500	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$8.50	\$4,250.00	\$9.25	\$4,625.00	\$9.30	\$4,650.00	\$9.65	\$4,825.00		\$0.00
3	1 Inch Clean, MSD 1	2,500	\$13.25	\$33,125.00	\$12.75	\$31,875.00	\$13.00	\$32,500.00	\$13.30	\$33,250.00	\$13.40	\$33,500.00		\$0.00
4	2 Inch Clean, MSD 2	100	\$11.50	\$1,150.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.25	\$1,225.00	\$12.40	\$1,240.00		\$0.00
5	Rock Blanket, MSD Type 5	100	\$19.50	\$1,950.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.50	\$1,550.00	\$16.40	\$1,640.00		\$0.00
6	Gabion Stone, MSD 6	50	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$15.50	\$775.00	\$14.50	\$725.00	\$15.50	\$775.00	\$15.90	\$795.00		\$0.00
7	Light Limestone Revetment, MSD 7	50	\$19.50	\$975.00	\$19.00	\$950.00	\$18.50	\$925.00	\$17.50	\$875.00	\$18.90	\$945.00		\$0.00
8	Heavy Limestone Revetment, MSD 8	300	\$19.50	\$5,850.00	\$19.00	\$5,700.00	\$19.50	\$5,850.00	\$19.75	\$5,925.00	\$19.40	\$5,820.00		\$0.00
SECTION 2 TOTAL			\$48,900.00		\$47,050.00		\$47,975.00		\$48,805.00		\$49,355.00		\$0.00	

**Items 5, 6, 7, & 8 need a 1 day notice for pick up or deliveries. Products are made as needed

**Items 5, 6, 7, & 8 need a 1 day notice for pick up or deliveries. Products are made as needed

**Price varies depending on delivery address